City of North Port Adopt-a-Street Program Release Form, Statistical Record and Participant Roster

Release:

In consideration of being permitted to participate in street beautification activities conducted by the City of North Port, Florida, through its "Adopt-a-Street" Program, the undersigned, for himself/herself and personal representatives, heirs and successors, hereby releases, waives, discharges and covenants not to sue, the City of North Port, Florida, its officers, employees and agents, from all liability to him/her for all loss or damage of whatever type and degree, and claim therefore, on account of injury to the person or property or resulting in death whether caused by the negligence of the City of North Port Department of Public Works or otherwise while the undersigned is in any manner participating in the Adopt-a-Street Program.

Group Name:	
-	

Group Leader:	

Date:	Start Time:	End Time:

Participant List (Note: Signature of parent or guardian is required if the participant is under the age of 18 years):

1.	
4.	
5.	
6.	
7.	
9.	

10	
11.	
±±	
12.	

Total of Hours Worked: ______ Total Bags Collected: _____

Do not pick up hazardous materials such as car batteries, animal carcasses, discarded chemical containers, needles or objects that appear questionable. Provide a brief description of the item(s) and include their location:

Please return list after each pickup either mail, e-mail or fax to:

Adopt-a-Street Coordinator City of North Port Department of Public Works 1100 N. Chamberlain Boulevard North Port, FL 34286 e-mail: <u>mbrush@northportfl.gov</u> fax: (941) 240-8063